Corporation Limited 
2nd Floor, Riverfront House, 
B/h H. K. Arts College, Between Gandhi 
Bridge and Nehru Bridge, Pujya Pramukh 
Swami Marg (River Front Road – West) 
Ahmedabad - 380 009. 
Telephone : 079 2658 0430 
Fax: 079 2755 1246 

1.4.4  Cost of Document INR 2400/- (Two Thousand Four 
Hundred only)  

http://sabarmatiriverfront.com/
https://www.tender.nprocure.com/
http://sabarmatiriverfront.com/

1.4.5  Mode of payment DD drawn in favour of Executive Director, 
SRFDCL payable at any scheduled Bank 
in Ahmedabad.   

1.4.6  Bid Security INR 86,859/- In the Form of Bank